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2021 CONCOURS™14 ABS
PARTS LIST
Reflectors

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,LH (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,RH (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET-COMP,REFLECTOR,RR,LH (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,REFLECTOR,RR,RH (Ref # 23062A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER
11054-0692
11054-1227
23062-0073
23062-0074
28012-0002
28012-0008
28012-1077
92210-0007

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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1
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